
4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

Sun Tue Thu SatMon Wed Fri
    

   

 Food Stamps 
9:30 am - 11:30 am 
Chamber of Comm. 
Canal Mtg. at 4:00 pm  

Probation 2:00 pm 
Town Court DA Night 
4:00 pm 
Victory Village Mtg. 
7:00 pm 

Town Hall Building 
Committee 6:00 pm 

Town Board Agenda 
Meeting 7:00 pm 
Court 10:00 am 
all day hearing 

  

Quaker Springs  Fire 
Department Cornedbeef & 
Cabbage Dinner 
12:00 - 3:00 pm 
Trap/skeet  Shoot for Cancer 
Alcove Marina  10:00 - 5:00 pm 

Town Board Mtg. 
 7:00 pm 
OSAA Mtg. 

Probation 2:00 pm 
Town Court 4:00 pm 
Water Board Mtg  
6:30 pm in Victory 

Schuylerville Village 
Mtg. 7:00 pm 

Civil court 10:00 am  Quaker Springs Fire 
Department Banquet 
6:00 pm at  the 
American Legion in 
Schuylerville 

 Quaker Springs Fire 
Department Board of 
Fire Commissioners 
Mtg. 7:00 pm 

Probation 2:00 pm 
Town Court 4:00 pm 
Schuylerville Area 
Chamber of Comm. 
Banquet 6:00 pm 
Water Bd 7:00 pm Schuylerville 

    

 Zoning Board of 
Appeals Mtg. 7:30 pm 

Probation 2:00 pm 
Town Court 4:00 pm 
Schuylerville Area 
Chamber of Comm 
Mtg. 7:00 pm 

Planning Board 7:30 
pm 
Hudson Crossing 
Meeting 3:30 pm 

   

       

March 2007 Town of Saratoga Calendar 


