## March 2007 Town of Saratoga Calendar

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1	2	3
4	5 Food Stamps 9:30 am - 11:30 am Chamber of Comm. Canal Mtg. at 4:00 pm	6 Probation 2:00 pm Town Court DA Night 4:00 pm Victory Village Mtg. 7:00 pm	7 Town Hall Building Committee 6:00 pm	8 Town Board Agenda Meeting 7:00 pm Court 10:00 am all day hearing	9	10
11 Quaker Springs Fire Department Cornedbeef & Cabbage Dinner 12:00 - 3:00 pm Trap/skeet Shoot for Cancer Alcove Marina 10:00 - 5:00 pm	12 Town Board Mtg. 7:00 pm OSAA Mtg.	13 Probation 2:00 pm Town Court 4:00 pm Water Board Mtg 6:30 pm in Victory	14 Schuylerville Village Mtg. 7:00 pm	15 Civil court 10:00 am	16	17 Quaker Springs Fire Department Banquet 6:00 pm at the American Legion in Schuylerville
18	19 Quaker Springs Fire Department Board of Fire Commissioners Mtg. 7:00 pm	20 Probation 2:00 pm Town Court 4:00 pm Schuylerville Area Chamber of Comm. Banquet 6:00 pm Water Bd 7:00 pm Schuylerville	21	22	23	24
25	26 Zoning Board of Appeals Mtg. 7:30 pm	27 Probation 2:00 pm Town Court 4:00 pm Schuylerville Area Chamber of Comm Mtg. 7:00 pm	28 Planning Board 7:30 pm Hudson Crossing Meeting 3:30 pm	29	30	31